
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

66 
279 

7 
5 

29 
58 
88 

117 
277 

92 
119 

99 
14 
77 

4 
61 
86 

125 
878 
217 

38 
109 

17 
18 

155 
132 
128 

21 
10 

198 
191 

34 
233 

Name 

Per Bokvist 
Michael Skinders¿ 
Peter Østervang 
Troels Hansen 
Niklas Pilegaard 
Nicolaj E. W. Jørgensen 
Dennis Presutti 
Anna Adbring 
Mads Thøgersen 
Rune Debel 
Per Mærsk Jørgensen 
Svend Arne Volden 
Pierre Knudsen 
Mathias Døhl 
Troels Bertelsen 
Ronny Lyzell 
Bjarke Brændgaard 
Jakob Lidén 
Brian Sørensen 
Christian Rasmussen 
Dennis Bruun 
Henning Laursen 
Sebastian Kristensen 
Jonas Lenander 
Vincent Baguely 
Stefan Nilsson 
Johan Arvidsson 
Maja Bering Blume 
Gustaf Carvall 
Karsten Frostholm 
Freddy Husted 
Lars Marholt 
Erik Olandersson 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:04.609 
1:06.349 
1:06.895 
1:07.206 
1:07.592 
1:07.874 
1:07.886 
1:08.096 
1:08.208 
1:08.407 
1:08.785 
1:09.197 
1:09.341 
1:09.679 
1:09.737 
1:10.039 
1:10.559 
1:10.570 
1:10.632 
1:10.684 
1:10.767 
1:10.919 
1:11.325 
1:11.363 
1:11.523 
1:11.757 
1:12.042 
1:12.386 
1:12.415 
1:12.866 
1:12.884 
1:13.480 
1:16.245 

Diff 

1.740 
2.286 
2.597 
2.983 
3.265 
3.277 
3.487 
3.599 
3.798 
4.176 
4.588 
4.732 
5.070 
5.128 
5.430 
5.950 
5.961 
6.023 
6.075 
6.158 
6.310 
6.716 
6.754 
6.914 
7.148 
7.433 
7.777 
7.806 
8.257 
8.275 
8.871 

11.636 

Best Speed 

115,841 
112,804 
111,883 
111,365 
110,729 
110,269 
110,250 
109,910 
109,729 
109,410 
108,809 
108,161 
107,936 
107,413 
107,323 
106,860 
106,073 
106,056 
105,963 
105,885 
105,761 
105,534 
104,934 
104,878 
104,643 
104,302 
103,889 
103,396 
103,354 
102,715 
102,689 
101,856 

98,163 

In Lap 

9 
5 
9 
8 
8 
6 
8 
6 
8 
4 

10 
6 
8 
4 
5 
8 
8 
9 
2 
3 
4 
5 
7 
6 
7 
4 
1 
2 
2 
6 
8 
5 
7 

Nat/State 

Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11-06-2016 10:30:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 
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